
®WE MAKE PRODUCTS THAT MAKE A DIFFERENCE

12070 Burke Street, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

800.423.4512   Fax 800.597.7757

For new and innovative products, visit www.phillipsind.com  (
L-

Q
R
G

-E
N

G
) 
 R

E
V
3
 1

0
-1

1
-1

6

QUICK-RELEASE 
GLADHAND

12-206

12-2061

12-206B

Service, blue, 1/2" female pipe thread without 
filter screen
Service, blue, 1/2" female pipe thread with 
filter screen
Service, blue, 12-206, individually packaged, polybag

• Incorporates quick release valve into gladhand

• Anodized housing for corrosion protection

• Self-tapping heat treated connector screws

• Cold rolled steel detent plate

• For use with ABS and NON-ABS brake systems

• Standard equipment on most OEM trailers 

• For use on trailer service lines only

• Meets SAE J318 specifications

Straight Mount

Trailer Mount

Straight Mount

Trailer Mount

12-236

12-2361

12-23617

12-2367

12-236B

Service, blue, 3/8" female pipe thread bottom port

Service, blue, 3/8" female pipe thread bottom port 

with filter screen

Service, blue, 3/8" female pipe thread rear port 

with filter screen

Service, blue, 3/8" female pipe thread rear port

Service, blue, 12-236, individually packaged, polybag

• Trailer brakes are released up to 50% faster than with 

   conventional methods

• Decreases brake drag

• Reduces the cost of vehicle ownership by increasing the 

   service life of brake lining and pads

• Reduces tire flat spots

• Improves response time making this excellent for

   'Stop-N-Go' traffic

DECREASE IN

BRAKE DRAG

INCREASE IN THE 
BRAKE LINING AND 
PAD SERVICE LIFE

A SAVINGS OF HUNDREDS 
TO THOUSANDS OF 
DOLLARS PER YEAR!

QWIK-E®

• Trailer brakes are released up to 50%

   faster than with conventional methods

• Decreases brake drag

• Reduces the cost of vehicle ownership

   by increasing the service life of brake 

   lining and pads


