## **PERES** WE MAKE PRODUCTS THAT MAKE A DIFFERENCE®

## **QUICK-RELEASE** GLADHAND

- Trailer brakes are released up to 50% faster than with conventional methods
- Decreases brake drag
- Reduces the cost of vehicle ownership by increasing the service life of brake lining and pads

**Straight Mount** 

12-206	Service, blue, 1/2" female pipe thread without filter screen
12-2061	Service, blue, 1/2" female pipe thread with filter screen
12-206B	Service, blue, 12-206, individually packaged, polybag

## **Trailer Mount**

12-236	Service, blue, 3/8" female pipe thread bottom port
12-2361	Service, blue, 3/8" female pipe thread bottom port
	with filter screen
12-23617	Service, blue, 3/8" female pipe thread rear port
	with filter screen
12-2367	Service, blue, 3/8" female pipe thread rear port
12-236B	Service, blue, 12-236, individually packaged, polybag
-	

- Incorporates quick release valve into gladhand
- Anodized housing for corrosion protection
- Self-tapping heat treated connector screws
- Cold rolled steel detent plate
- For use with ABS and NON-ABS brake systems
- Standard equipment on most OEM trailers
- For use on trailer service lines only
- Meets SAE J318 specifications

For new and innovative products, visit www.phillipsind.com

12070 Burke Street, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 800.423.4512 Fax 800.597.7757

## DECREASE IN BRAKE DRAG = INCREASE IN THE BRAKE LINING AND PAD SERVICE LIFE = A SAVINGS OF HUNDREDS TO THOUSANDS OF DOLLARS PER YEAR!

• Trailer brakes are released up to 50% faster than with conventional methods

**Trailer Mount** 

**Straight Mount** 

- Decreases brake drag
- Reduces the cost of vehicle ownership by increasing the service life of brake lining and pads
- Reduces tire flat spots
- Improves response time making this excellent for 'Stop-N-Go' traffic



